MEDICAL SUPPLY CODES - MANUALLY PRICED Effective 07/01/2015
Print Date: 1/3/17

Code Modifier-Status PA Description Min Age | Max Age| Begin Date | End Date | Max Units | Fee

A4212 |SC-Manual Pricing |No NON-CORING NEEDLE OR STYLET WITH 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 35| 0.00
OR WTIHOUT CATHETER

A4213  |SC-Manual Pricing |No SYRINGE STERILE 20 CC OR GREATER 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 120| 0.00
EACH

A4215 |SC-Manual Pricing |No NEEDLE, STERILE, ANY SIZE, EACH 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 120| 0.00

A4230 |SC-Manual Pricing |No INFUSION SET FOR EXTERNAL INSULIN 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1| 0.00
PUMP, NON NEEDLE CANNULA TYPE

A4231 |SC-Manual Pricing |No INFUSION SET FOR EXTERNAL INSULIN 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1] 0.00
PUMP, NEEDLE TYPE

A4246 |SC-Manual Pricing |No BETADINE OR PHISOHEX SOLUTION, PER 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1| 0.00
PINT

A4247  |SC-Manual Pricing |No BETADINE OR IODINE SWABS/WIPES, 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 3| 0.00
PER BOX

A4252  |SC-Manual Pricing |No BLOOD KETONE TEST OR REAGENT 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 100| 0.00
STRIP, EACH

A4281 |SC-Manual Pricing |No TUBING FOR BREAST PUMP, 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1] 0.00
REPLACEMENT

A4282 |SC-Manual Pricing |No ADAPTER FOR BREAST PUMP, 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1| 0.00
REPLACEMENT

A4283  |SC-Manual Pricing |No CAP FOR BREAST PUMP BOTTLE, 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1] 0.00
REPLACEMENT

A4284 |SC-Manual Pricing |No BREAST SHIELD AND SPLASH 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1| 0.00
PROTECTOR FOR USE WITH BREAST
PUMP, REPLACEMENT

A4285 |SC-Manual Pricing |No POLYCARBONATE BOTTLE FOR USE 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1| 0.00
WITH BREAST PUMP, REPLACEMENT

A4286 |SC-Manual Pricing |No LOCKING RING FOR BREAST PUMP, 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1] 0.00
REPLACEMENT

A4305 |SC-Manual Pricing |No DISPOSABLE DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM, 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 120| 0.00
FLOW RATE OF 50 ML OR GREATER PER
HOUR

A4306 |SC-Manual Pricing |No DISPOSABLE DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM, 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 35| 0.00
FLOW RATE OFLESS THAN 50 ML PER
HOUR

A4335 |SC-Manual Pricing |No INCONTINENCE SUPPLY; 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 999| 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS

A4420 |SC-Manual Pricing |No OSTOMY POUCH, CLOSED; FOR USE ON 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 35| 0.00
BARRIER WITH LOCKING FLANGE (2
PIECE), EACH

A4421 |SC-Manual Pricing |No OSTOMY SUPPLY; MISCELLANEOUS 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 999| 0.00

A4458 |SC-Manual Pricing |No ENEMA BAG WITH TUBING, REUSABLE 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1] 0.00

A4483 |SC-Manual Pricing |No MOISTURE EXCHANGER, DISPOSABLE, 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 35| 0.00
FOR USE WITH INVASIVE MECHANICAL
VENTILATION

A4566 |SC-Manual Pricing |No SHOULDER SLING OR VEST DESIGN, 0 20| 01/01/2011] 12/31/9999 1] 0.00
ABDUCTION RESTRAINER, WITH OR
WITHOUT SWATHE CONTROL,
PREFABRICATED, INCLUDES FITTING
AND ADJUSTMENT

A4570 |SC-Manual Pricing |No SPLINT 20| 01/01/2009| 12/31/9999 1] 0.00

A4601 |SC-Manual Pricing |No LITHIUM ION BATTERY RECHARGEABLE 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 10( 0.00
FOR NON-PROSTHETIC USE,
REPLACEMENT

A4606 |SC-Manual Pricing |No OXYGEN PROBE FOR USE WITH 0 20| 01/01/2009| 12/31/9999 1] 0.00
OXIMETER DEVICE, REPLACEMENT

A4634  |SC-Manual Pricing |No REPLACEMENT BULB FOR THERAPEUTIC 0 20| 01/01/2009| 12/31/9999 1] 0.00
LIGHT BOX, TABLETOP MODEL

A4927 |SC-Manual Pricing |No GLOVES, NON-STERILE, PER 100 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 2| 0.00

A4930 |SC-Manual Pricing |No GLOVES, STERILE, PER PAIR 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 100| 0.00

A6025 |SC-Manual Pricing |No GEL SHEET FOR DERMAL OR EPIDERMAL 20| 01/01/2009| 12/31/9999 60| 0.00

APPLICATION, (E.G., SILICONE,
HYDROGEL, OTHER), EACH
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A6198

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'ALGINATE OR OTHER FIBER GELLING
DRESSING, WOUND COVER, STERILE,
PAD SIZE MORE THAN 48 SQ IN EACH
DRESSING

0

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

A6205

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'COMPOSITE DRESSING, STERILE, PAD
SIZE MORE THAN 48 SQ. IN., WITH ANY
SIZE ADHESIVE BORDER EACH
DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

A6206

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'CONTACT LAYER, STERILE, 16 SQ. IN.
OR LESS, EACH DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

A6208

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'CONTACT LAYER, STERILE, MORE THAN
48 SQ. IN., EACH DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

A6213

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'FOAM DRESSING, WOUND COVER,
STERILE, PAD SIZE MORE THAN 16 SQ.
IN. BUT LESS THAN 48 SQ IN WITH ANY
SIZE ADHESIVE BORDER EACH
DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

15

0.00

A6215

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'FOAM DRESSING, WOUND FILLER,
STERILE, PER GRAM

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

15

0.00

A6217

SC-Manual Pricing

No

GAUZE, NON-IMPREGNATED, NON-
STERILE, PAD SIZE MORE THAN 16 SQ.
IN. BUT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 48 SQ
IN WITHOUT ADHESIVE BORDER EACH
DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

200

0.00

AG218

SC-Manual Pricing

No

GAUZE, NON-IMPREGNATED, NON-
STERILE, PAD SIZE MORE THAN 48 SQ.
IN., WITHOUT ADHESIVE BORDER EACH
DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

200

0.00

A6221

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'GAUZE, NON-IMPREGNATED, STERILE,
PAD SIZE MORE THAN 48 SQ. IN., WITH
ANY SIZE ADHESIVE BORDER EACH
DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

100

0.00

AG228

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'GAUZE, IMPREGNATED, WATER OR
NORMAL SALINE, STERILE, PAD SIZE 16
SQ. IN. OR LESS WITHOUT ADHESIVE
BORDER EACH DRESSING

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

A6230

SC-Manual Pricing

No

'GAUZE, IMPREGNATED, WATER OR
NORMAL SALINE, STERILE, PAD SIZE
MORE THAN 48 SQ. IN WITHOUT
ADHESIVE BORDER EACH DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

A6239

SC-Manual Pricing

No

HYDROCOLLOID DRESSING, WOUND
COVER, STERILE, PAD SIZE MORE THAN
48 SQ. IN., WITH ANY SIZE ADHESIVE
BORDER EACH DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

A6250

SC-Manual Pricing

No

SKIN SEALANTS, PROTECTANTS,
MOISTURIZERS, OINTMENTS, ANY TYPE,
ANY SIZE

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

999

0.00

A6256

SC-Manual Pricing

No

SPECIALTY ABSORPTIVE DRESSING,
WOUND COVER, STERILE, PAD SIZE
MORE THAN 48 SQ. IN WITH ANY SIZE
ADHESIVE BORDER EACH DRESSING

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

100

0.00

A6260

SC-Manual Pricing

No

WOUND CLEANSERS, ANY TYPE, ANY
SIZE

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A6261

SC-Manual Pricing

No

WOUND FILLER, GEL/PASTE, PER FLUID
OUNCE, NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

300

0.00

AG262

SC-Manual Pricing

No

WOUND FILLER, DRY FORM, PER GRAM,
NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

90

0.00

A6404

SC-Manual Pricing

No

GAUZE, NON-IMPREGNATED, STERILE,
PAD SIZE MORE THAN 48 SQ. IN.,
WITHOUT ADHESIVE BORDER EACH
DRESSING

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

AG411

SC-Manual Pricing

No

EYE PAD, NON-STERILE, EACH

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

90

0.00

A6450

SC-Manual Pricing

No

LIGHT COMPRESSION BANDAGE,
ELASTIC, KNITTED/WOVEN, WIDTH
GREATER THAN OR EQUAL TO FIVE
INCHES, PER YARD

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00
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A6451

SC-Manual Pricing

No

MODERATE COMPRESSION BANDAGE,
ELASTIC, KNITTED/WOVEN, LOAD

DCCICTANCLD AL 4 20 TN 1 24 CONT

0

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

35

0.00

A6501

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT,
BODYSUIT (HEAD TO FOOT), CUSTOM
FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A6502

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, CHIN
STRAP, CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

AG503

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, FACIAL
HOOD, CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A6504

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, GLOVE
TO WRIST, CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

AG505

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, GLOVE
TO ELBOW, CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A6506

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, GLOVE
TO AXILLA, CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

AG507

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, FOOT
TO KNEE LENGTH, CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A6508

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, FOOT
TO THIGH LENGTH, CUSTOM

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

AG509

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, UPPER
TRUNK TO WAIST INCLUDING ARM
OPENINGS (VEST) CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

AG510

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, TRUNK,
INCLUDING ARMS DOWN TO LEG
OPENINGS (LEOTARD) CUSTOM
FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A6511

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, LOWER
TRUNK INCLUDING LEG OPENINGS
(PANTY), CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A6512

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN GARMENT, NOT
OTHERWISE CLASSIFIED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

AG513

SC-Manual Pricing

No

COMPRESSION BURN MASK, FACE
AND/OR NECK, PLASTIC OR EQUAL,
CUSTOM FABRICATED

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A7520

SC-Manual Pricing

No

TRACHEOSTOMY/LARYNGECTOMY
TUBE, NON-CUFFED,
POLYVINYLCHLORIDE (PVC), SILICONE

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A7521

SC-Manual Pricing

No

TRACHEOSTOMY/LARYNGECTOMY
TUBE, CUFFED, POLYVINYLCHLORIDE
(PVC), SILICONE OR EQUAL, EACH

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

AT7522

SC-Manual Pricing

No

TRACHEOSTOMY/LARYNGECTOMY
TUBE, STAINLESS STEEL OR EQUAL
(STERILIZABLE AND REUSABLE), EACH

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A7523

SC-Manual Pricing

No

TRACHEOSTOMY SHOWER PROTECTOR,
EACH

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A8002

SC-Manual Pricing

No

HELMET, PROTECTIVE, SOFT, CUSTOM
FABRICATED, INCLUDES ALL
COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A8003

SC-Manual Pricing

No

HELMET, PROTECTIVE, HARD, CUSTOM
FABRICATED, INCLUDES ALL
COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A8004

SC-Manual Pricing

No

SOFT INTERFACE FOR HELMET,
REPLACEMENT ONLY

20

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

A9900

SC-Manual Pricing

No

MISCELLANEOUS DME SUPPLY,
ACCESSORY, AND/OR SERVICE
COMPONENT OF ANOTHER

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

999

0.00

A9999

SC-Manual Pricing

No

MISCELLANEOUS DME SUPPLY OR
ACCESSORY, NOT OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

999

0.00

B4088

SC-Manual Pricing

No

GASTROSTOMY/JEJUNOSTOMY TUBE,
LOW-PROFILE, ANY MATERIAL, ANY
TYPE, EACH

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

0.00

B9998

SC-Manual Pricing

No

NOC FOR ENTERNAL SUPPLIES

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

999

0.00

B9999

SC-Manual Pricing

No

NOC FOR PARENTERAL SUPPLIES

999

01/01/2009

12/31/9999

999

0.00




Code Modifier-Status PA Description Min Age | Max Age| Begin Date | End Date | Max Units| Fee

S1040 [SC-Manual Pricing |No CRANIAL REMOLDING ORTHOSIS, 0 20| 01/01/2009| 12/31/9999 1] 0.00
PEDIATRIC, RIGID, WITH SOFT
INTERFACE MATERIAL, CUSTOM
FABRICATED, INCLUDES FITTING AND

S8189 [SC-Manual Pricing [No TRACHEOSTOMY SUPPLY, NOT 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 999| 0.00
OTHERWISE CLASSIFIED

S8265 |SC-Manual Pricing |No HABERMAN FEEDER FOR CLEFT 0 20| 01/01/2009| 12/31/9999 1| 0.00
LIP/PALATE

S8999 [SC-Manual Pricing [No RESUSCITATION BAG (FOR USE BY 0 999| 01/01/2009( 12/31/9999 1] 0.00

PATIENT ON ARTIFICIAL RESPIRATION
DURING P
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